TYPE | ASSEMBLY | M.0. | 0.0.
( 219 X .375) NO. | PART NO. | + .030 | &+ ,030
= 0.0 MOUNTING SLOTS BT-1 | 250001000 | 1.688 | 2.188
M0 (6 PL) BT-2 | 250002000 | 2.344 | 2.844
' = (1.25) —= BT-3 | 250003000 | 3.000 | 3.500
B R na——— [ BT-4_| 250004000 | 3.625 | 4.125
T T / ]— u % S BT-5 | 250005000 | 4.281 | 4.78l
- | | § p BT-6 | 250006000 | 4.938 | 5.438
BT-7 | 250007000 | 5.594 | 6.094
S ‘ ‘ 1@ —C 1 (2.00) BT-8 | 250008000 | 6.250 | 6.750
I/ / (1.00) . BT-9 | 250009000 | 6.906 | 7.406

_E _T®// @ ] 9_J % N © (1.50)
T =T T — T —T ' 25 | 048090000 |WASHER. ALUMINUM MRIAR|MR[MRIARAVRIARIAMRIMR
_529_ @ 24 | 250910000 |BT & COM TERMINAL BAR SUB-ASSEMBLY (12]3]4]5]6]|7]8]9
4 1 N 23 | 080040000 [5B END BRACKET 212]2]2]2]2]2]2]2
N ) 22 | 072475000 [BT SPACER MOLDING (]2]3]4]5]6]7]8]9
B \—— _"\@ 20) | REQD, BT-1 THRU BT-6 ASSY 21 | 072025000 |BT & H END MOLDING CLOpEp et
2 REQD, BT-7 THRU BT-9 ASSY ®| 20 | 062300700 |[KEPNUT, 10-32, STL, CL 2N L[] ]e]2e]2]2
ASSY ) 19 | 052866700 |SCREW. 6-32x1/4, BH, COMBO, STL. CL ZN ([1[2]2]2]2]2]2]3
Jesy BH ASSY R M [8_| 081109000 |ASSEMBLY STUD. BT&H-9, ALUMINUM INEEEaaaEl
Jsy BT-2 ASSY 3 EA REGD, BT-3 ASSY {7 | 081108000 |ASSEMBLY STUD, BT&H-8, ALUMINUM === 1= -
BT—3 ASSY 4 EA REGD, BT-4 ASSY 16 | 081107000 |ASSEMBLY STUD, BT8H-7, ALUMINUM -1-1-1-]-]- - |-
ASSY  (4)BT-4 ASSY 2 Eh REbD BIT2 A [5 | 052715700 |ASSEMBLY STUD ( 10-32x41/2 R HD SCR. STL.CL 2| = |- |- |- |- [1]-|-|-
ASSY e BT-5 ASSY 7 EA REGD: BT-7 ASSY 14 | 052550700 |ASSEMBLY STUD (10-32x3-3/4 RD HD SCR, STL.CL ZN)||- |- |- |- -l-1-1-
ASSY  (§)BT-6 ASSY 8 EA REGD, BT-8 ASSY 13 | 052440700 |ASSEMBLY STUD (10-32x3-1/8 RD HD SCR, STL.CL ZN)|[-[-|-[([-[-|-|-[-
ASSY (7 61-7 Assy 9 EA REGD, BT-9 ASSY [2 | 052275700 |ASSEMBLY STUD (10-32x2-1/2 RO HD SCR, STL.CL ZN)||- |- [ I |-|-[-|-|-|-
ASSY 11 | 052165700 |ASSEMBLY STUD (10-32x1-7/8 RD HD SCR, STL.CL ZN)|[- [t |-[-[-[-|-|-[-
BT‘B ASSY 1 REQD. BT-1,BT-2 ASSY 10 | 052055700 |ASSEMBLY STUD (10-32x1-1/8 RD HD SCR, STL.CL ZN)|[ [ |- |-|-|-|-|-|-|-
ASSY (9) BT-9 Assy 2 REGD, BT-3 THRU BT-8 ASSY o | 088221000 |MARKING STRIP, BT&H- ) P D e
3 REGD, BT-9 ASSY 8 | 088221008 |MARKING STRIP, BT8H-8 N EEEENE
7 | 088221007 |MARKING STRIP, BT&H-7 NEEEEENEE
6 | 088221006 |MARKING STRIP, BT8H-6 NEEEENEEE
5 | 088221005 |MARKING STRIP, BT&H-5 NEEENEEEE
4 | 088221004 |MARKING STRIP, BT&H-4 NEENEEEEE
NOTES: 3 | 088221003 |MARKING STRIP, BT&H-3 NENEEEEEE
D T T E s A By g 7| 086221002 MRKING SRIE Ban-2 e o
SCRENHES LONGER THAN. 17767 : || 088221001 |MARKING STRIP, BT&H-~| (-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-
2. M.D.: BLOCK TO MOUNT ON DIMENSION SHOWN. ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION OR NAME BT ||-1]-2|-3|-4]-5|-6|-7|-8|-9
0.0.: #5732 (MAXIMUM ON LONG BLOCK ). NO. | DWG. NO. QUANTITY PER BT ASSY

3. THE BT TERMINAL BLOCK FAMILY IS COMPRISED OF BLOCKS WITH 1 TO 30 POLES. THIS

NOT TO BE SHARED |ITH THIRD PARTY §ITHOUT
OWG COVERS BLOCKS WITH | TO 9 POLES. BLOCKS WITH 10 TO [9 POLES ARE ON DWG

CONF IDENT | AL-PROPRIETARY TO CURTIS INDUSTRIES. VRITTEN PERMISSION FROM CLRTIS INOUSTRIES

25001X000. BLOCKS WITH 20 TO 29 POLES ARE ON DWG 25002x000. 30 POLES BLOCK MAT. SEE BILL OF MATERIAL BLOCK

@ CURT ][S INDUSTRES

[S ON DOWG 250030000. ONLESS OTHERYISE NOTED USE- Z 101 - 10° 30 ' 7 Milyoukee. isconsin
R e OE o (7T BT TERMINAL BLOK ASSEWBLY.
w) (] 2 v
Q0T (ORI Ly SCALE: I/ |DATE: 5,28,99
CAD FILENAME: 25000X000 RevP B.prt |5 DRAWN: SRS CHECK: S.J.POWERS
PREV 10US P/N: 2500XX000 ¥ [ 25000X000 ey, P




